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Bus 336 Ariano-Mezzgoro-Codigoro Go to website

Direction
Ariano Ferrarese [626] — Codigoro Centro Scolastico 
[149]

19 stops

Open route schedule

Ariano Ferrarese [626]

Ariano Case INA [625]

Trattoria Randola [623]

Bivio Ponte Vittoria [622]

Bivio LE Contane [621]

Ponte Fantina [620]

Mezzogoro Piave [618]

Mezzogoro [613]

Passerella Schiavi [611]

Tenuta LA Vela [609]

Casa Pierini [608]

Torbiera [605]

Ponte Reale PER Codigoro [604]

Ponte Fossetto [603]

Ponte Aliprandi [602]

Case Bruciate [601]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Codigoro Centro Scolastico [149]

Route schedule
Ariano Ferrarese [626] — Codigoro Centro Scolastico 
[149]

Monday 07:10-08:05

Tuesday 07:10-08:05

Wednesday 07:10-08:05

Thursday 07:10-08:05

Friday 07:10-08:05

Saturday 07:10-08:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ariano Ferrarese [626]

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Direction
Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150] — Ariano Ferrarese 
[626]

18 stops

Open route schedule

Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Case Bruciate [601]

Ponte Aliprandi [602]

Ponte Fossetto [603]

Ponte Reale PER Codigoro [604]

Torbiera [605]

Casa Pierini [608]

Tenuta LA Vela [609]

Passerella Schiavi [610]

Mezzogoro [613]

Mezzogoro Piave [618]

Ponte Fantina [620]

Bivio LE Contane [621]

Bivio Ponte Vittoria [622]

Trattoria Randola [623]

Ariano Case INA [625]

Ariano Ferrarese [626]

Route schedule
Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150] — Ariano Ferrarese 
[626]

Monday 06:25-07:45

Tuesday 06:25-07:45

Wednesday 06:25-07:45

Thursday 06:25-07:45

Friday 06:25-07:45

Saturday 06:25-07:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

336 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Codigoro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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